

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 166 OF 2007

DHALSINGH BISEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELIMITATION COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Srivastava, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. A.K.Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. M.Mannam, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. Rajul Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To come up on Friday, the 13th April, 2007.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master