

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 6 6 O F 2 0 0 7

D H A L S I N G H B I S E N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D E L I M I T A T I O N C O M M I S S I O N & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,direction/stay and permission to file amended writ petition and office report)

W I T H W . P (C) N O . 2 7 9 o f 2 0 0 7

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing typed copies and office report)

Date: 0 3 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravinder Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
in WC 1 6 6 / 0 7 Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

In WC 2 7 9 / 2 0 0 7

Mr. Dinesh Ku m a r Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal subra m a n i u m, ASG

Mr. Raghenth Ba s a n t, Adv.

Mr. Asheesh Jain, Adv. for

Mr. P . P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv.

Mr. Ashok H.Desai, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Meena k s hi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Suvrjyoti Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W P (C) N o . 1 6 6 / 2 0 0 7

Adjourned.

Petitioner may file the rejoinder affidavit.

IA No.4 is to be taken up with the main case.

W P (C) N o . 2 7 9 / 2 0 0 7

Four weeks are granted to file the counter affidavit and two weeks thereafter to file the rejoinder.

List both the petitions together after six weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master