

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 166 OF 2007

DHALSINGH BISEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELIMITATION COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITHW.P(C) NO. 279 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 517 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 511 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 585 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 691 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 520 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 686 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 240 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for stay)

W.P(C) NO. 329 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for directions)

W.P(C) NO. 435 of 2007

W.P(C) NO. 114 of 2008

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 194 of 2008

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

2

Civil Appeal NO. 9712 of 2010

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 590 of 2008

W.P(C) NO. 533 of 2008

(With appl.(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 72 of 2009

(With appl.(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9689 of 2010

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 352 of 2011

(With appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 29/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

3

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master